
CERTIFICATE
The Certification Body

of TÜV SÜD Landesgesellschaft Österreich GmbH

certifies that

4a manufacturing GmbH
Industriepark 1
8772 Traboch

Österreich

has established and applies
a Management System for

Development and production of
multilayer composites and sandwich products

An audit was performed and proof has been furnished that the requirements
according to

ISO/IEC 27001 : 2022

are fulfilled. The certificate is valid in conjunction
with the main-certificate from 2025-11-01 until 2028-10-31

Certificate Registration No. ISMS1531468 / 03

Version of the statement of applicability: Version 2.0 / 2025-07-28

Vienna, 2025-10-17

Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD Landesgesellschaft Österreich GmbH

Franz-Grill-Straße 1 · Arsenal, Objekt 207, 1030 Vienna, Austria



CERTIFICATE
The Certification Body

of TÜV SÜD Landesgesellschaft Österreich GmbH

certifies that

4a technology GmbH
Industriepark 1
8772 Traboch

Austria

has established and applies a Management System for

Development and production of plastic products and material
composites, Development and production of testing systems,

Engineering services in the fields of plastics technology,
simulation and software, Battery testing

including the sites and scopes of application see enclosure

An audit was performed and proof has been furnished that the requirements
according to

ISO/IEC 27001 : 2022

are fulfilled. The certificate is valid from 2025-11-01 until 2028-10-31

Certificate Registration No. ISMS1531468

Version of the statement of applicability: Version 2.0 / 2025-07-28

Vienna, 2025-10-17

Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD Landesgesellschaft Österreich GmbH

Franz-Grill-Straße 1 · Arsenal, Objekt 207, 1030 Vienna, Austria



Enclosure 1 / 1 of Certificate No.:

ISMS1531468

The scope of application for

4a technology GmbH
Industriepark 1
8772 Traboch

Austria

comprises all listed organisations / sites / scopes

Site Scope

4a technology GmbH
Industriepark 1

A-8772 Traboch

Development and production of plastic products and
material composites, development and production of
testing systems, engineering services in the fields of

plastics technology, simulation and software,
battery testing

4a engineering GmbH
Industriepark 1

A-8772 Traboch

Development services in the fields of plastics engineering,
composites, simulation, software, Development and

production of test systems, Battery testing

4a manufacturing GmbH
Industriepark 1

A-8772 Traboch

Development and production of multilayer composites and
sandwich products

4active Systems GmbH
Industriepark 1

A-8772 Traboch

Development and production of test systems and test
objects. Calibration using reference measurement

methodology of INS-GNSS systems, integrated into
autonomously driven platforms

4airis GmbH
Untere Viaduktgasse 6/7

A-1030 Wien

Development, production and trade of products for traffic,
video and IT systems, as well as sensors for traffic

infrastructure

Vienna, 2025-10-17

Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD Landesgesellschaft Österreich GmbH

Franz-Grill-Straße 1 · Arsenal, Objekt 207, 1030 Vienna, Austria


